

#WS-18-17 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT AT MARITIME MUSEUM (#5919366)**BID DATE: SEPTEMBER 5, 2018****Sailer Bros.
Construction Inc**

Item #	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
PART "A" STATION 0+00 TO 1+67					
1	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK (REMOVE & REPLACE)	SF	1600	\$8.10	\$12,960.00
2	FURNISH & INSTALL 1-1/4" C.A.B.C.	TON	112	\$45.95	\$5,146.40
3	FURNISH & INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, TYPE SAS, NON-WOVEN	SY	167	\$5.70	\$951.90
4	FURNISH & INSTALL STEEL ANGLE (4" X 4" X 3/8")	LF	167	\$13.60	\$2,271.20
5	RELAY STORM SEWER, 18" PVC PIPE (C-900)	LF	14	\$165.00	\$2,310.00
6	3/8" TIE BARS (INC. DRILLING)	EA	10	\$22.00	\$220.00
7	SAWING SIDEWALK (FULL DEPTH)	LF	30	\$9.40	\$282.00
PART "B" STATION 1+67 TO 4+52					
8	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK (REMOVE & REPLACE)	SF	2800	\$8.10	\$22,680.00
9	FURNISH & INSTALL 1-1/4" C.A.B.C.	TON	50	\$45.95	\$2,297.50
10	FURNISH & INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, TYPE SAS, NON-WOVEN	SY	127	\$5.70	\$723.90
11	FURNISH & INSTALL STEEL ANGLE (4" X 4" X 3/8")	LF	285	\$13.60	\$3,876.00
12	3/8" TIE BARS (INC. DRILLING)	EA	90	\$22.00	\$1,980.00
13	SAWING SIDEWALK (FULL DEPTH)	LF	270	\$9.40	\$2,538.00

BASE BID TOTAL:**\$58,236.90**

Recommend Awarding to
Sailer Bros Construction Inc.
9-13-18